(Local Agency Portion)

FFY 2010 STP ALLOCATIONS (Revised)

REVISED

Urban/ Rural TOTAL
2009 POP Urbanized Rural under 5,000 Total NHS Allocation
County

RTC 431,200 33,686,546  $1,819,677 $191,170 $5,697,393 $9,535 $5,706,928
King 1,909,300 $18,312,871  $6,365,091 $238,124  $24,916,086 $24,916,086
Snoh 704,300 $6,113,120  $2,894,158 $342,094 $9,349,372 $9,349,372
Pierce 813,600 $7,695,907  $2,888,970 $209,618 $10.694,495 $10,694,495
Kitsap 247,600 $1,945,875  $1,190,326 $276,693 $3,412,895 $3,412,895
PSRC 3,674,800 $33,967,773 $13,338,545  $1,066,529 $48,372,848  $2,566,947 $50,939,795
SRTC 465,000 $3,879,5658  $2,043,944 $627,173 36,550,675 $257,444 $6,808,119
TMA total 4,571,000 $41,533,878 $17,202,165 $1,884,872 $60,620,915 $2,833,926 $63,454,841
Benton 169,300 $1,945,717 $207,940 $2,153,657 $128,722 $2,282,379
Walla Walla 59,200 $680,369 $419,233 $1,099,602 324,518 81,124,120
Franklin 72,700 $835,520 $281,725 31,117,246 31,117,246
BFCG 301,200 $3,461,606 $908,898 $4,370,504 $1563,240 $4,523,744
LCV 21,500 $247,093 $172,725 $419,818 $419,818
Skagit MPO 118,900 $1,366,484 $248,187 $1,614,671 $1,614,671
CWCOG 99,600 $1,144,675 $196,201 $1,340,875 $1,340,875
TRPC 249,800 $2,870,881 $194,524 $3,065,405 $359,945 $3,425,350
WCOG 193,100 $2,219,244 $300,171 $2,519,414 $175,716 $2,695,130
Chelan 72,600 $834,371 $191,170 $1,025,541 $1,025,541
Douglas 37,600 $432,126 $377,309 $809,435 $134,512 $943,947
WVTC 110,200 $1,266,497 $568,479 $1,834,977 $134,512 $1,969,489
YVCOG 238,400 $2,739,864 $573,510 $3,313,373 $163,456 $3,476,829
MPO Total 1,332,700 $15,316,343 $3,162,694 $18,479,037 $986,869 $19,465,906

Note: MPO Allocations in this table (for example purposes) are for the full county.
Adams 18,000 $206,869 $422 587 $629,456 $620,456
Clallam 69,500 $798,744 $142,539 $941,283 $28,945 $970,228
Columbia 4,100 $47.,120 $134,155 $181,276 $181,276
Ferry 7,800 $89,643 $187,816 $277,459 $277,459
Garfield 2,250 $25,859 $169,371 $195,229 $195,229
Grant 86,100 $989,523 $591,957 $1,581,480 $1,581,480
Grays Harbor COG 71,200 $818,281 $234,770 $1,053,051 $1,053,051
Island 80,300 $922 865 $127 447 $1,050,312 364,020 $1,114,332
Jefferson 29,000 $333,289 $97,263 $430,551 $430,551
Kittitas 39,900 $458,559 $122,416 $580,976 $580,976
Klickitat 20,200 $232,153 $338,740 $570,893 $570,893
Lewis 75,200 $864,252 $197,878 $1,062,131 $1,062,131
Lincoln 10,450 $120,099 $551,710 $671,809 $671,809
Mason 56,800 $652,786 $114,031 $766,818 $766,818
Okanogan 40,500 $465,455 $487,988 $953,443 $953,443
Pacific 21,800 $250,541 $115,708 $366,249 $366,249
Pend Oreille 12,900 $148,256 $184,463 $332,719 $332,719
San Juan 16,300 $187,331 $68,754 $256,085 $256,085
Skamania 10,800 $124,121 $73,784 $197,906 $197,906
Stevens 44,000 $505,680 $372,278 $877,958 $877,958
Wahkiakum 4,100 $47,120 $65,399 $112,520 $112,520
Whitman 43,300 $497 635 $513,141 $1,010,776 $109,652 $1,120,428
Subtotal 764,500 $8,786,182 $5,314,197  $14,100,379 $202,617 $14,302,996
Grand Total 6,668,200 $41,533,878 $41,304,690 $10,361,763  $93,200,331 - $4,023,412 $97,223,743

6/24/2011



